

Serial No. 222
After notice
Cause list.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

....

RFA No. 34/2019

Assadullah Bhat and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate

Versus

State of JK and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

As per record, delay has already been condoned. However, notice has not been issued.

Issue notice to respondents returnable within four weeks.

Requisite steps within one week.

List on 08.7.2021.

Meanwhile, scanned record be summoned from the Trial court.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Srinagar

06.4.2021

Intiyaz