

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

...
RFA No. 34/2019

Assadullah Bhat & Ors. Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate.

Versus

State of J&K & Ors.Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
08.07.2021

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondents.

Adjourned.

List on 26.07.2021.

(TashiRabstan)
Judge

Srinagar

08.07.2021

"Nuzhat Shafi"