

Serial No.112  
Supplementary Cause list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

CM No.783/2022 in  
RFA No.34/2019  
CM No.5475/2019  
CM No.5476/2019

Assadullah Bhat and others

..... Petitioner (s)/Appellant(s)

Through: -  
Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

**CORAM:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.**

**ORDER**  
08.03.2022

Notice.

List along-with main petition on 24<sup>th</sup> March, 2022.

**(Rajnesh Oswal)  
Judge**

**SRINAGAR:**  
08.03.2022  
"Shameem. H"

