

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RFA No. 34/2019

Assadullah Bhat and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nazish ul Haq, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

29.06.2022

Await appearance of counsel for the respondents.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 06.09.2022.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.06.2022
"Imtiyaz"