

S. No. 21
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RFA 34/2019

CM 4204/2022

Assadullah Bhat and Others

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: M.A. Chashoo, AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER

16.09.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted further three weeks time to comply with the order passed by this Court dated 13.09.2021.

List on 12.10.2022.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

16.09.2022

“Mir Arif”