

Serial No. 33

Regular cause list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

RFA No. 34/2019

**Assadullah Bhat and Ors.**

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -  
Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate

**V/s**

**State of J&K and Ors.**

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -  
Mr. Ilyas Nazir, GA

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**(ORDER)**

14.07.2023

Objections be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 26<sup>th</sup> July, 2023.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)  
JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**  
14.07.2023  
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"