

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

Rfa No. 34/2019

Assadullah Bhat and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Masooda Jan, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Illyas Laway, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
04.10.2023

Record be summoned.

List for final hearing on 31.10.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.10.2023
"Imtiyaz"