

17

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RFA No. 34/2019

Assadullah Bhat and Ors.

..... Appellant (s)

Through: None.
V/s

State of J&k and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Shaila Shameem, Adv.
vice Mr. Illyas Laway, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER

18.04.2024

1. List on 16.05.2024 before the appropriate Bench.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR

18.04.2024

Aasif