

S.No. 16
Reg. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RFA No. 34/2019

Assadullah Bhat & Ors.

...Petitioner/ Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Nazish Ul Haq, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilayas Laway, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
16.05.2024

CM No. 7696/2023

Mr. Ilayas Laway, learned GA seeks and is granted three weeks time to file objections to the instant application.

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to provide copy of the appeal to learned counsel for the respondents during the course of the day.

List along with the main case on 30th July 2024.

(MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
16.05.2024
"S Nuzhat"