

S. No. 26

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RFA No. 34/2019

Assadullah Bhat and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

17.09.2024

Due to non-availability of learned counsel for the parties, the matter could not be considered today. Adjourned.

List on 14.11.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

17.09.2024

Manzoor