

Serial No. 63

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RFA 34/2019 CM(412/2023)

Assadullah Bhat and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Masooda Jan, Sr. Adv with
Ms. Rehana, Adv.

VERSUS

State of JK and Ors.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

27.10.2025

Adjourned at the request of appearing counsel for the appellants.

List on 09-12-2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

27.10.2025

Sarvar