

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RFA 34/2019
CM(412/2023) CM(5303/2023)
CM(5476/2019)
CM(7696/2023) CM(4204/2022)
CM(5475/2019).

ASSADULLAH BHAT AND ORS.(SENIOR CITIZEN).

...Appellant (s)

Through: Ms Nazima, Advocate vice
Ms. Masooda Jan, Senior Advocate

VERSUS

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through:

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

06-05-2026

Learned counsel for the appellants has submitted that an application for substitution of deceased appellant No. 1 by his legal heirs has been filed but the same has not been listed.

Adjourned.

List on 14th of July 2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
06-05-2026
Showkat Khan